187611 334 188169 Licensing Of Truck 334
190228 335 193263 TT&L
71164 129 185316 Cap Repair- Body Rebuild Truck # 303
71165 129 201160 Cap Repair - Engine Replacement

338 219774/ 220473/ 2216912020 Peterbilt REL Truck
338 219774/ 220472/ 220471New Peterbilt McNeilus REL - Radios
338 219774/ 225992 New 2019 REL Truck - DriveCam
337 219773/ 220470/ 2216902020 Peterbilt REL Truck - Body
337 219773/220469/220469New Peterbilt McNeilus REL - Radios
337 219773/ 225991 New 2019 REL Truck - DriveCam
339 231668/233156/236905/2345822020 Peterbilt REL Truck
243 234109/236904/2345152020 Peterbilt FEL Truck

235330/235329/234109243 235330/235329/234109Drive Cam & Radio
231668/234227/232185339 231668/234227/232185Drive Cam & Radio

323 187424/244672 Cap Repair - Engine Rebuild
331 71161/242365 Cap Repair - Engine Rebuild
341 241523 2019 Peterbilt REL Truck
332 71163/240542 Body Rebuild on 2010 REL Truck

240616 Drive Cams Connection Cables
241644 55 Drive Cams

342 246440 New REL Peterbilt/25 Yd McNeilus
129/303 246441 Engine Rebuild #129/303

PROFORMA New REL Peterbilt/20 YD McNeilus

Beginning Ending
Accum. Accumulated Average

Annual Test year Depr. Depreciation Investment
Depreciation Depreciation 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 12/31/2020

22,652   22,652   67,955   90,606   135,909
22,652   22,652   67,955   90,606   135,909
27,729   -   166,371   166,371   -
28,702   -   172,212   172,212   -
22,792   22,792   68,376   91,168   136,752

796   -   7,163   7,163   -
829   -   7,460   7,460   -
293   -   2,638   2,638   -
829   -   7,460   7,460   -

76   76   227   303   76
76   76   227   303   76

140   140   420   560   140
140   140   421   562   140

24   24   72   95   143
24   24   72   95   143

128   128   383   511   128
128   128   383   511   128
145   145   435   580   145

81   81   162   243   162
145   145   435   580   145

30,551   30,551   91,653   122,204   183,305
81   81   162   243   162
34   34   68   102   237

30,826   30,826   61,651   92,477   215,779
32,885   32,885   65,770   98,655   230,195

34   34   68   102   237
94   94   187   281   187

118   118   235   353   823
293   -   2,638   2,638   -
181   181   543   724   1,085

34   34   102   135   203
87   87   262   350   524
87   87   262   350   524
77   77   154   231   538

6,131   -   18,394   18,394   -
7,021   4,095   14,041   18,136   2,925

22,909   22,909   22,909   45,818   183,273
162   162   162   324   486

98   98   98   196   294
22,909   22,909   22,909   45,818   183,273

162   162   162   324   486
98   98   98   196   294

23,995   23,995   -   23,995   215,956
33,158   33,158   -   33,158   298,425

241   241   -   241   965
244   244   -   244   978

8,441   8,441   -   8,441   16,882
6,581   6,581   -   6,581   13,162

26,763   26,763   -   26,763   187,339
3,024   3,024   -   3,024   12,096

25   25   -   25   102
9,650   9,650   -   9,650   38,600

24,123   24,123   -   24,123   217,110
9,237   9,237   -   9,237   18,473

23,058   23,058   -   23,058   207,520

Yakima Depreciation 12.31.20

Depreciation - Amort Salvage

9

Date in Service Salvage Year Year/Mo
Value Method Life Fully Fully Asset Depreciable Monthly

Type Equip # FAR # DESCRIPTION Year Mo. % Depreciated Depreciated Cost Cost Depreciation
PROFORMA New ASL 2021 4 0% SL 10 2031 2031.3 359,125   359,125   2,993

Total Packer Trucks 7,841,598   7,841,598   87,008

Roll-Off Trucks
RO 120 2006 Freightliner GEC Roll off   2006 3 0% SL 7 2013 2013.3 109,383   109,383   1,302